
Table 3A Expanded. Small Business Lending Institutions in New Mexico Using Call Report Data, June 2005

Name City
Total 
Rank  LSBL/TA LSBL/TBL

LSBL$ 
(1000) LSBL# 

 Institution 
Asset Size Total Rank

SSBL$ 
(1000) SSBL# CRD/TA

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10)

Bank of The Rio Grande NA   Las Cruces         80.0 0.378 1 32,676 466 <$100M    75.0 7,191 325 0
Community Bk                Santa Fe           80.0 0.395 0.92 57,716 385 $100M-500M 65.0 9,637 220 0
First NB                    Artesia            75.0 0.247 0.691 92,705 1,158 $100M-500M 80.0 19,926 815 0
New Mexico B&TC             Albuquerque        75.0 0.244 0.64 123,700 1,272 $500M-$1B 65.0 18,808 769 0.003
Portales NB                 Portales           72.5 0.222 1 26,408 514 $100M-500M 97.5 26,408 514 0
Western CMRC Bk             Carlsbad           72.5 0.228 0.693 60,228 2,927 $100M-500M 95.0 29,353 2,733 0
American Heritage Bk        Clovis             72.5 0.341 1 16,713 348 <$100M    75.0 5,532 287 0.014
International Bk            Raton              72.5 0.326 0.729 52,492 563 $100M-500M 72.5 9,786 362 0
Four Corners Cmnty Bk       Farmington         72.5 0.345 1 35,046 271 $100M-500M 47.5 4,649 163 0
First St Bk Nm              Taos               70.0 0.198 0.491 397,209 3,574 $1B-$10B  60.0 38,847 2,154 0.002
Accessbank                  Clovis             70.0 0.173 0.814 64,581 583 $100M-500M 60.0 11,173 313 0.004
Sunrise Bk Albuquerque      Albuquerque        70.0 0.474 0.928 32,761 196 <$100M    27.5 2,289 74 0
Bank of Las Vegas           Las Vegas          67.5 0.263 0.615 37,236 567 $100M-500M 65.0 7,606 418 0
Pioneer Bank                Roswell            65.0 0.069 1 34,284 425 $100M-500M 92.5 34,284 425 0
Citizens Bk                 Farmington         65.0 0.148 0.757 73,655 885 $100M-500M 72.5 15,842 584 0.002
Los Alamos NB               Los Alamos         65.0 0.166 0.456 193,695 1,567 $1B-$10B  55.0 22,301 928 0.007
Bank of Belen               Belen              65.0 0.286 0.779 33,424 329 $100M-500M 50.0 5,244 201 0
City Bk NM                  Ruidoso            65.0 0.359 0.871 27,071 254 <$100M    50.0 4,259 158 0
Western Bk                  Lordsburg          62.5 0.244 0.978 21,097 263 <$100M    65.0 5,187 186 0
First Federal Bank          Roswell            62.5 0.148 0.73 83,376 764 $500M-$1B 55.0 12,093 428 0
Century Bank FSB            Santa Fe           62.5 0.167 0.544 66,687 692 $100M-500M 52.5 9,183 440 0
Centinel Bk of Taos         Taos               62.5 0.246 0.799 31,600 341 $100M-500M 50.0 4,996 241 0.005
Bank 1st                    Albuquerque        62.5 0.52 0.905 28,914 175 <$100M    32.5 2,378 90 0
Vectra Bk Colorado NA       Farmington         60.0 0.14 0.458 323,173 3,067 $1B-$10B  60.0 42,287 1,843 0
Mesilla Valley Bk           Las Cruces         60.0 0.483 1 15,392 119 <$100M    52.5 2,689 66 0
Bank of Clovis              Clovis             57.5 0.194 1 14,227 224 <$100M    85.0 14,227 224 0
Bank of Albuquerque NA      Albuquerque        57.5 0.082 0.479 105,736 929 $1B-$10B  57.5 18,774 650 0
First NB of Santa Fe        Santa Fe           57.5 0.158 0.437 75,364 771 $100M-500M 45.0 6,181 526 0
AMbank                      Silver City        55.0 0.174 1 14,971 234 <$100M    85.0 14,971 234 0
Bank of The Southwest       Roswell            55.0 0.221 0.585 26,425 492 $100M-500M 72.5 7,291 392 0
First NB                    Alamogordo         55.0 0.164 0.743 31,460 410 $100M-500M 57.5 6,171 290 0.004
First NM Bk                 Silver City        55.0 0.255 0.949 14,602 194 <$100M    57.5 3,349 138 0
First NB of New Mexico      Clayton            52.5 0.163 0.82 19,304 345 $100M-500M 67.5 5,889 273 0
Western Bk                  Clovis             52.5 0.229 1 9,557 157 <$100M    55.0 2,439 121 0
Interamerica Bk             Albuquerque        52.5 0.447 0.975 12,688 133 <$100M    47.5 2,029 71 0
Western Bk                  Alamogordo         50.0 0.205 1 12,401 185 <$100M    77.5 12,401 185 0
Western Bk Artesia NM       Artesia            50.0 0.205 0.656 22,182 352 $100M-500M 60.0 5,524 264 0
Valley NB                   Espanola           50.0 0.164 0.611 41,714 354 $100M-500M 45.0 5,853 224 0
Grants St Bk                Grants             50.0 0.177 1 15,515 174 <$100M    45.0 2,699 119 0
First NB In Las Vegas       Las Vegas          47.5 0.149 1 15,229 192 $100M-500M 85.0 15,229 192 0.005
First NB                    Ruidoso            47.5 0.252 0.881 13,806 138 <$100M    47.5 2,642 97 0
Union Savings Bank          Albuquerque        47.5 0.212 1 13,659 57 <$100M    10.0 563 13 0
First NM Bk                 Deming             45.0 0.117 0.733 26,231 397 $100M-500M 60.0 6,454 308 0

Micro-Business Lending (<$100k)Small Business Lending (<$1M) Micro-Business Lending (<$100k)
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High Desert St Bk           Albuquerque        45.0 0.262 0.822 12,084 88 <$100M    17.5 1,054 25 0
Citizens Bk                 Clovis             42.5 0.105 0.64 20,289 431 $100M-500M 75.0 8,221 379 0
Valley Bk of Cmrc           Roswell            42.5 0.17 0.774 14,577 234 <$100M    52.5 3,829 166 0
Charter Bank                Santa Fe           40.0 0.051 0.539 52,671 255 $1B-$10B  15.0 2,399 65 0
Ranchers Bks                Belen              37.5 0.162 0.706 19,054 155 $100M-500M 37.5 3,429 100 0
Citizens Bk                 Las Cruces         37.5 0.108 0.416 31,052 365 $100M-500M 32.5 4,529 202 0.002
Farmers & Stockmens of Clayton Clayton            35.0 0.126 1 6,918 91 <$100M    40.0 1,625 70 0
First St Bk                 Socorro            30.0 0.03 1 2,892 54 <$100M    45.0 2,892 54 0.01
Tucumcari FS & LA           Tucumcari          30.0 0.118 0.907 3,281 25 <$100M    17.5 416 12 0
Carlsbad NB                 Carlsbad           27.5 0.082 0.468 15,016 281 $100M-500M 42.5 4,566 201 0
Lea Cty St Bk               Hobbs              20.0 0.061 0.663 10,501 133 $100M-500M 25.0 2,138 91 0.002
Alamogordo FS & LA          Alamogordo         10.0 0.049 0.451 7,507 50 $100M-500M 10.0 974 25 0
First Heritage Bank         Albuquerque        NR 0    .   0 0 <$100M    NR 0 0 0
DSRM NB                     Albuquerque        NR 0    .   0 0 <$100M    NR 0 0 0

Note: Small businesses seeking loans should also consider banks that participate in SBA loan programs.  To locate an SBA preferred or certified lender near you call 1-800-8-ASK-SBA or check

Source:  U.S Small Business Administration, office of Advocacy, office of Economic Research, from the call report data collected by the Federal Reserve.

SBA's home page at www.sba.gov/gopher/Local-Information/Certified-Preferred-Lenders/.
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Table 3B Expanded. Micro Business Lending Institutions in New Mexico Using Call Report Data, June 2005

Name of Lending Institutions State Total Rank SSBL/TA SSBL/TBL
SSBL$ 
(1000) SSBL#

 Institution 
Asset Size Total Rank

LSBL$ 
(1000) LSBL# CRD/TA

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10)

Portales NB                 NM 97.5             0.222 1 26,408 514 $100M-500M 72.5           26,408 514 0
Western Cmrc Bk             NM 95.0             0.111 0.338 29,353 2,733 $100M-500M 72.5           60,228 2,927 0
Pioneer Bank                NM 92.5             0.069 1 34,284 425 $100M-500M 65.0           34,284 425 0
Bank of Clovis              NM 85.0             0.194 1 14,227 224 <$100M    57.5           14,227 224 0
Ambank                      NM 85.0             0.174 1 14,971 234 <$100M    55.0           14,971 234 0
First NB In Las Vegas       NM 85.0             0.149 1 15,229 192 $100M-500M 47.5           15,229 192 0.005
First NB                    NM 80.0             0.053 0.148 19,926 815 $100M-500M 75.0           92,705 1,158 0
Western Bk                  NM 77.5             0.205 1 12,401 185 <$100M    50.0           12,401 185 0
Bank of The Rio Grande NA   NM 75.0             0.083 0.22 7,191 325 <$100M    80.0           32,676 466 0
American Heritage Bk        NM 75.0             0.113 0.331 5,532 287 <$100M    72.5           16,713 348 0.014
Citizens Bk                 NM 75.0             0.042 0.26 8,221 379 $100M-500M 42.5           20,289 431 0
International Bk            NM 72.5             0.061 0.136 9,786 362 $100M-500M 72.5           52,492 563 0
Citizens Bk                 NM 72.5             0.032 0.163 15,842 584 $100M-500M 65.0           73,655 885 0.002
Bank of The Southwest       NM 72.5             0.061 0.161 7,291 392 $100M-500M 55.0           26,425 492 0
First NB of New Mexico      NM 67.5             0.05 0.25 5,889 273 $100M-500M 52.5           19,304 345 0
Community Bk                NM 65.0             0.066 0.154 9,637 220 $100M-500M 80.0           57,716 385 0
New Mexico B&TC             NM 65.0             0.037 0.097 18,808 769 $500M-$1B 75.0           123,700 1,272 0.003
Bank of Las Vegas           NM 65.0             0.054 0.126 7,606 418 $100M-500M 67.5           37,236 567 0
Western Bk                  NM 65.0             0.06 0.241 5,187 186 <$100M    62.5           21,097 263 0
First St Bk NM              NM 60.0             0.019 0.048 38,847 2,154 $1B-$10B  70.0           397,209 3,574 0.002
Accessbank                  NM 60.0             0.03 0.141 11,173 313 $100M-500M 70.0           64,581 583 0.004
Vectra Bk Colorado NA       NM 60.0             0.018 0.06 42,287 1,843 $1B-$10B  60.0           323,173 3,067 0
Western Bk Artesia NM       NM 60.0             0.051 0.163 5,524 264 $100M-500M 50.0           22,182 352 0
First NM Bk                 NM 60.0             0.029 0.18 6,454 308 $100M-500M 45.0           26,231 397 0
Bank of Albuquerque NA      NM 57.5             0.015 0.085 18,774 650 $1B-$10B  57.5           105,736 929 0
First NB                    NM 57.5             0.032 0.146 6,171 290 $100M-500M 55.0           31,460 410 0.004
First Nm Bk                 NM 57.5             0.058 0.218 3,349 138 <$100M    55.0           14,602 194 0
Los Alamos NB               NM 55.0             0.019 0.052 22,301 928 $1B-$10B  65.0           193,695 1,567 0.007
First Federal Bank          NM 55.0             0.022 0.106 12,093 428 $500M-$1B 62.5           83,376 764 0
Western Bk                  NM 55.0             0.059 0.255 2,439 121 <$100M    52.5           9,557 157 0
Century Bank FSB            NM 52.5             0.023 0.075 9,183 440 $100M-500M 62.5           66,687 692 0
Mesilla Valley Bk           NM 52.5             0.084 0.175 2,689 66 <$100M    60.0           15,392 119 0
Valley Bk of Cmrc           NM 52.5             0.045 0.203 3,829 166 <$100M    42.5           14,577 234 0
Bank of Belen               NM 50.0             0.045 0.122 5,244 201 $100M-500M 65.0           33,424 329 0
City Bk NM                  NM 50.0             0.057 0.137 4,259 158 <$100M    65.0           27,071 254 0
Centinel Bk of Taos         NM 50.0             0.039 0.126 4,996 241 $100M-500M 62.5           31,600 341 0.005
Four Corners Cmnty Bk       NM 47.5             0.046 0.133 4,649 163 $100M-500M 72.5           35,046 271 0
Interamerica Bk             NM 47.5             0.071 0.156 2,029 71 <$100M    52.5           12,688 133 0
First NB                    NM 47.5             0.048 0.169 2,642 97 <$100M    47.5           13,806 138 0
First NB of Santa Fe        NM 45.0             0.013 0.036 6,181 526 $100M-500M 57.5           75,364 771 0

Micro Business Lending (<$100k) Small Business Lending (<$1M) 
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Table 3B Expanded. Micro Business Lending Institutions in New Mexico Using Call Report Data, June 2005

Name of Lending Institutions State Total Rank SSBL/TA SSBL/TBL
SSBL$ 
(1000) SSBL#
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(1000) LSBL# CRD/TA
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Micro Business Lending (<$100k) Small Business Lending (<$1M) 

Valley NB                   NM 45.0             0.023 0.086 5,853 224 $100M-500M 50.0           41,714 354 0
Grants St Bk                NM 45.0             0.031 0.174 2,699 119 <$100M    50.0           15,515 174 0
First St Bk                 NM 45.0             0.03 1 2,892 54 <$100M    30.0           2,892 54 0.01
Carlsbad NB                 NM 42.5             0.025 0.142 4,566 201 $100M-500M 27.5           15,016 281 0
Farmers & Stockmens Of Clayt NM 40.0             0.03 0.235 1,625 70 <$100M    35.0           6,918 91 0
Ranchers Bks                NM 37.5             0.029 0.127 3,429 100 $100M-500M 37.5           19,054 155 0
Bank 1st                    NM 32.5             0.043 0.074 2,378 90 <$100M    62.5           28,914 175 0
Citizens Bk                 NM 32.5             0.016 0.061 4,529 202 $100M-500M 37.5           31,052 365 0.002
Sunrise Bk Albuquerque      NM 27.5             0.033 0.065 2,289 74 <$100M    70.0           32,761 196 0
Lea Cty St Bk               NM 25.0             0.013 0.135 2,138 91 $100M-500M 20.0           10,501 133 0.002
High Desert St Bk           NM 17.5             0.023 0.072 1,054 25 <$100M    45.0           12,084 88 0
Tucumcari FS & LA           NM 17.5             0.015 0.115 416 12 <$100M    30.0           3,281 25 0
Charter Bank                NM 15.0             0.002 0.025 2,399 65 $1B-$10B  40.0           52,671 255 0
Union Savings Bank          NM 10.0             0.009 0.041 563 13 <$100M    47.5           13,659 57 0
Alamogordo FS & LA         NM 10.0             0.006 0.059 974 25 $100M-500M 10.0           7,507 50 0
First Heritage Bank         NM NR 0    .   0 0 <$100M    NR 0 0 0
DSRM NB                     NM NR 0    .   0 0 <$100M    NR 0 0 0

Note: Small businesses seeking loans should also consider banks that participate in SBA loan programs.  To locate an SBA preferred or certified lender near you call 1-800-8-ASK-SBA or check

Source:  U.S Small Business Administration, office of Advocacy, office of Economic Research, from the call report data collected by the Federal Reserve.

SBA's home page at www.sba.gov/gopher/Local-Information/Certified-Preferred-Lenders/.
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